

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

1 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Contractor	Responsive?	Base Schedule A	Option: X	Option: Y
Engineer's Estimate		\$7,965,200.00	\$3,503,700.00	\$2,655,450.00
AUI Inc.		\$8,102,710.55	\$2,608,571.26	\$1,863,572.33
El Terrero Construction LLC		\$10,002,602.51	\$2,614,765.50	\$2,380,023.00
McMillen, Inc.		\$10,552,369.00	\$1,873,720.00	\$2,007,081.00
Siete, Inc.		\$8,982,540.00	\$2,402,967.00	\$1,606,780.00

Contractor	Responsive?	Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): X	Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): XY	Total Base Schedule A and Option(s): Y
Engineer's Estimate		\$11,468,900.00	\$14,124,350.00	\$10,620,650.00
AUI Inc.		\$10,711,281.81	\$12,574,854.14	\$9,966,282.88
El Terrero Construction LLC		\$12,617,368.01	\$14,997,391.01	\$12,382,625.51
McMillen, Inc.		\$12,426,089.00	\$14,433,170.00	\$12,559,450.00
Siete, Inc.		\$11,385,507.00	\$12,992,287.00	\$10,589,320.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

2 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Solicitation No:

Division: Central Federal Lands

State: NM County: Sierra

Federal Land: BOR

Opened at: Lakewood, CO

Opened by: Jorey Deml

Date: 05/17/23

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: 

Title: _____

Date: 5/23/2023

Contract Awarded to: _____

Award Date: _____

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
McMillen, Inc. 1470 Shoreline Dr., Suite 100 Boise, ID 83702		\$1,873,720.00	
Siete, Inc. 8155 Park Road Rye, CO 81069		\$2,402,967.00	
AUI Inc. 7420 Reading Ave SE Albuquerque, NM 87105		\$2,608,571.26	
El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM 87144		\$2,614,765.50	
Engineer's Estimate		\$3,503,700.00	

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

3 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0020	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$80,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$20,720.00
		E1 Terrero Construction LLC			Lump Sum	\$250,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$403,957.00
X0040	15215-2000	SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$15,340.00	\$15,340.00
		E1 Terrero Construction LLC			\$21,875.00	\$21,875.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
X0060	15225-0000	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING CONTROL				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$18,500.00	\$5,032.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$15,000.00	\$4,080.00
		AUI Inc.			\$22,548.00	\$6,133.06
		E1 Terrero Construction LLC			\$80,000.00	\$21,760.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.272	MILE	\$9,000.00	\$2,448.00
X0080	15236-2000	SURVEY CONTROL, GRADE FINISHING				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$36,500.00	\$19,856.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$5,440.00
		AUI Inc.			\$11,275.00	\$6,133.60
		E1 Terrero Construction LLC			\$40,000.00	\$21,760.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.544	MILE	\$30,000.00	\$16,320.00
X0100	15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$54,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$32,480.00
		E1 Terrero Construction LLC			Lump Sum	\$30,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$112,000.00
X0120	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$47,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$22,140.00
		E1 Terrero Construction LLC			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$84,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

4 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0140	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$3,848.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$28,000.00
X0160	15701-0000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$13,300.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$900.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$21,949.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$4,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$84,000.00
X0180	15720-0000	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,900.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$2,500.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,381.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00
X0200	15802-0000	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$26,400.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$36,461.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00
X0220	20101-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$4,150.00	\$16,185.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$6,000.00	\$23,400.00
		AUI Inc.			\$6,084.00	\$23,727.60
		el terrero			\$15,385.00	\$60,001.50
		Engineer's Estimate	3.90	ACRE	\$10,000.00	\$39,000.00
X0240	20301-2400	REMOVAL OF SIGN				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$146.00	\$1,898.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$250.00	\$3,250.00
		AUI Inc.			\$126.00	\$1,638.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$2,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	13	EACH	\$400.00	\$5,200.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

5 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0260	20304-1000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS				
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$9,300.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$22,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$12,180.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$12,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
X0280	20401-0000	ROADWAY EXCAVATION				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$19.00	\$256,500.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$25.00	\$337,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$20.00	\$270,000.00
		el terrero			\$16.00	\$216,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	13,500	CUYD	\$20.00	\$270,000.00
X0300	20402-0000	SUBEXCAVATION				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$79.00	\$7,900.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$210.00	\$21,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$63.00	\$6,300.00
		el terrero			\$145.00	\$14,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	CUYD	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
X0320	20801-0000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$90.00	\$11,700.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$120.00	\$15,600.00
		AUI Inc.			\$77.00	\$10,010.00
		el terrero			\$55.00	\$7,150.00
		Engineer's Estimate	130	CUYD	\$180.00	\$23,400.00
X0340	20803-0000	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$160.00	\$13,760.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$210.00	\$18,060.00
		AUI Inc.			\$296.00	\$25,456.00
		el terrero			\$120.00	\$10,320.00
		Engineer's Estimate	86	CUYD	\$220.00	\$18,920.00
X0360	21101-1000	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2.50	\$4,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$5.00	\$8,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$14.00	\$22,400.00
		el terrero			\$35.00	\$56,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,600	SQYD	\$7.25	\$11,600.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

6 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0380	25101-2300	PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD B, CLASS 3				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$194.00	\$19,400.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$160.00	\$16,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$240.00	\$24,000.00
		el terrero			\$380.00	\$38,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	CUYD	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
X0400	30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$30.00	\$54,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$28.00	\$50,400.00
		AUI Inc.			\$40.00	\$72,000.00
		el terrero			\$42.00	\$75,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,800	TON	\$70.00	\$126,000.00
X0440	40301-0000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$265.00	\$198,750.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$220.00	\$165,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$244.00	\$183,000.00
		el terrero			\$165.00	\$123,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	750	TON	\$300.00	\$225,000.00
X0460	40601-0000	FOG SEAL				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$900.00	\$1,800.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,180.00	\$2,360.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2.0	TON	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
X0480	41102-1000	PRIME COAT, METHOD 1				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1.65	\$7,920.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.00	\$4,800.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1.70	\$8,160.00
		el terrero			\$2.00	\$9,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4,800	SQYD	\$4.00	\$19,200.00
X0500	41105-0000	BLOTTER				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$57.00	\$399.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$100.00	\$700.00
		AUI Inc.			\$803.00	\$5,621.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$1,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	7.0	TON	\$175.00	\$1,225.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

7 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0520	41201-0000	TACK COAT				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,120.00	\$2,800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,300.00	\$3,250.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,253.00	\$3,132.50
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2.5	TON	\$1,400.00	\$3,500.00
X0540	55201-0200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,180.00	\$306,800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,950.00	\$507,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,897.00	\$493,220.00
		el terrero			\$1,400.00	\$364,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	260	CUYD	\$1,800.00	\$468,000.00
X0560	55302-3400	PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX BEAM (LONG POINT BRIDGE)				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$900.00	\$310,500.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$379,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,452.00	\$500,940.00
		el terrero			\$1,050.00	\$362,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	345	LNFT	\$750.00	\$258,750.00
X0580	55401-1000	REINFORCING STEEL				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2.00	\$38,600.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.60	\$30,880.00
		AUI Inc.			\$2.70	\$52,110.00
		el terrero			\$2.75	\$53,075.00
		Engineer's Estimate	19,300	LB	\$4.00	\$77,200.00
X0600	55401-2000	REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2.50	\$71,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.80	\$51,120.00
		AUI Inc.			\$2.60	\$73,840.00
		el terrero			\$3.50	\$99,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	28,400	LB	\$4.00	\$113,600.00
X0620	55601-0900	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL (NM Type A32)				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$320.00	\$60,160.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$420.00	\$78,960.00
		AUI Inc.			\$518.00	\$97,384.00
		el terrero			\$580.00	\$109,040.00
		Engineer's Estimate	188	LNFT	\$650.00	\$122,200.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

8 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0640	56401-1000	BEARING DEVICE, ELASTOMERIC				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$210.00	\$4,200.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,250.00	\$25,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$653.00	\$13,060.00
		el terrero			\$950.00	\$19,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$44,000.00
X0660	56501-0300	DRILLED SHAFT, 30-INCH DIAMETER				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,060.00	\$254,400.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$240,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,326.00	\$318,240.00
		el terrero			\$1,600.00	\$384,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	240	LNFT	\$2,300.00	\$552,000.00
X0680	61701-4550	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM MGS, TYPE 2, CLASS A WOOD POSTS				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$65.00	\$6,500.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$60.00	\$6,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$131.00	\$13,100.00
		el terrero			\$110.00	\$11,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	LNFT	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
X0700	61702-1500	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE MGS TANGENT				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00
		AUI Inc.			\$5,172.00	\$20,688.00
		el terrero			\$4,800.00	\$19,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
X0720	61707-0000	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$60.00	\$12,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$100.00	\$20,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$134.00	\$26,800.00
		el terrero			\$124.00	\$24,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	200	LNFT	\$150.00	\$30,000.00
X0740	62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$120.00	\$600.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$135.00	\$675.00
		AUI Inc.			\$167.00	\$835.00
		el terrero			\$120.00	\$600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$165.00	\$825.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

9 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0760	62201-2750	MOTOR GRADER				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$160.00	\$800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$1,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$193.00	\$965.00
		el terrero			\$175.00	\$875.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$240.00	\$1,200.00
X0780	62201-3000	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$160.00	\$800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$225.00	\$1,125.00
		AUI Inc.			\$171.00	\$855.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
X0800	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$50.00	\$500.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$60.00	\$600.00
		AUI Inc.			\$59.00	\$590.00
		el terrero			\$55.00	\$550.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$70.00	\$700.00
X0820	62302-1000	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$260.00	\$1,300.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$150.00	\$750.00
		AUI Inc.			\$185.00	\$925.00
		el terrero			\$145.00	\$725.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$185.00	\$925.00
X0840	62302-1100	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$500.00	\$2,500.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$175.00	\$875.00
		AUI Inc.			\$331.00	\$1,655.00
		el terrero			\$150.00	\$750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
X0860	62407-0000	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$13.50	\$17,550.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$34.54	\$44,902.00
		AUI Inc.			\$24.00	\$31,200.00
		el terrero			\$45.00	\$58,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,300	CUYD	\$25.00	\$32,500.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

10 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X0880	62510-2000	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$2,970.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$6,750.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,639.00	\$4,425.30
		el terrero			\$2,220.00	\$5,994.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2.7	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$18,900.00
X0900	62515-2000	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$5,940.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$6,750.00
		AUI Inc.			\$3,233.00	\$8,729.10
		el terrero			\$4,200.00	\$11,340.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2.7	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$18,900.00
X0920	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$400.00	\$400.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$600.00	\$600.00
		AUI Inc.			\$426.00	\$426.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
X0940	63316-1000	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$300.00	\$600.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$500.00	\$1,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$236.00	\$472.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
X0960	63401-0300	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$0.50	\$6,300.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.00	\$12,600.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1.30	\$16,380.00
		el terrero			\$0.50	\$6,300.00
		Engineer's Estimate	12,600	LNFT	\$1.80	\$22,680.00
X0980	63502-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$100.00	\$200.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$350.00	\$700.00
		AUI Inc.			\$658.00	\$1,316.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

11 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: X

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
X1000	63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$120.00	\$7,200.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$3,900.00
		AUI Inc.			\$117.00	\$7,020.00
		el terrero			\$75.00	\$4,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	60	EACH	\$110.00	\$6,600.00
X1020	63502-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$32,611.00	\$65,222.00
		el terrero			\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
X1040	63502-3900	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$620.00	\$6,200.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$2,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$876.00	\$8,760.00
		el terrero			\$500.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	EACH	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
X1060	63505-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$15,000.00	\$4,500.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$4,677.00	\$1,403.10
		el terrero			\$3,500.00	\$1,050.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.30	MILE	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00
X1080	63506-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		McMillen, Inc.			\$40.00	\$3,200.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$5,200.00
		AUI Inc.			\$68.00	\$5,440.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$16,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80	HOUR	\$55.00	\$4,400.00
Total Schedule - All Items						
		McMillen, Inc.				\$1,873,720.00
		Siete, Inc.				\$2,402,967.00
		AUI Inc.				\$2,608,571.26
		el terrero				\$2,614,765.50
		Engineer's Estimate				\$3,503,700.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

12 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Solicitation No:

Division: Central Federal Lands

State: NM County: Sierra

Federal Land: BOR

Opened at: Lakewood, CO

Opened by: Jorey Deml

Date: 05/17/23

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____

Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____

Award Date: _____

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
Siete, Inc. 8155 Park Road Rye, CO 81069		\$1,606,780.00	
AUI Inc. 7420 Reading Ave SE Albuquerque, NM 87105		\$1,863,572.32	
McMillen, Inc. 1470 Shoreline Dr., Suite 100 Boise, ID 83702		\$2,007,081.00	
el terrero 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM 87144		\$2,380,023.00	
Engineer's Estimate		\$2,655,450.00	

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

13 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0020	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$34,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$26,250.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$16,800.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$225,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$306,384.00
Y0040	15215-5000	SURVEY AND STAKING, BOX CULVERT				
		Siete, Inc.			\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$18,650.00	\$18,650.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
		el terrero			\$21,875.00	\$21,875.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Y0060	15225-0000	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING CONTROL				
		Siete, Inc.			\$15,000.00	\$3,210.00
		AUI Inc.			\$17,429.00	\$3,729.81
		McMillen, Inc.			\$23,500.00	\$5,029.00
		el terrero			\$100,000.00	\$21,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.214	MILE	\$9,000.00	\$1,926.00
Y0080	15236-2000	SURVEY CONTROL, GRADE FINISHING				
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$4,280.00
		AUI Inc.			\$13,072.00	\$5,594.82
		McMillen, Inc.			\$46,500.00	\$19,902.00
		el terrero			\$50,000.00	\$21,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.428	MILE	\$30,000.00	\$12,840.00
Y0100	15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$54,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$21,080.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$85,000.00
Y0120	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$56,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$14,060.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$64,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

14 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0140	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$4,741.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$21,500.00
Y0160	15701-0000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$3,200.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$24,458.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$13,300.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$3,900.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$64,000.00
Y0180	15720-0000	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$2,500.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,028.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,900.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00
Y0200	15802-0000	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$7,500.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$38,261.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$120,400.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00
Y0220	20101-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		Siete, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$6,674.00	\$10,678.40
		McMillen, Inc.			\$5,250.00	\$8,400.00
		el terrero			\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.60	ACRE	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00
Y0240	20301-1200	REMOVAL OF HEADWALL				
		Siete, Inc.			\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00
		AUI Inc.			\$6,365.00	\$12,730.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$4,250.00	\$8,500.00
		el terrero			\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

15 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0260	20301-1900	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT				
		Siete, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$5,722.00	\$17,166.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
		el terrero			\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00
Y0280	20301-2400	REMOVAL OF SIGN				
		Siete, Inc.			\$450.00	\$3,150.00
		AUI Inc.			\$127.00	\$889.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$145.00	\$1,015.00
		el terrero			\$500.00	\$3,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	7	EACH	\$400.00	\$2,800.00
Y0300	20402-0000	SUBEXCAVATION				
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$10,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$63.00	\$3,150.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$54.00	\$2,700.00
		el terrero			\$145.00	\$7,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	50	CUYD	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
Y0320	20420-0000	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION				
		Siete, Inc.			\$38.00	\$133,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$33.00	\$115,500.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$58.00	\$203,000.00
		el terrero			\$35.00	\$122,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3,500	CUYD	\$60.00	\$210,000.00
Y0340	20801-0000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION				
		Siete, Inc.			\$27.00	\$31,050.00
		AUI Inc.			\$38.00	\$43,700.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$90.00	\$103,500.00
		el terrero			\$55.00	\$63,250.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,150	CUYD	\$180.00	\$207,000.00
Y0360	20803-0000	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (native soil)				
		Siete, Inc.			\$67.00	\$16,080.00
		AUI Inc.			\$250.00	\$60,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$210.00	\$50,400.00
		el terrero			\$65.00	\$15,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	240	CUYD	\$150.00	\$36,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

16 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0380	25101-2200	PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD B, CLASS 2				
		Siete, Inc.			\$160.00	\$8,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$275.00	\$13,750.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$200.00	\$10,000.00
		el terrero			\$380.00	\$19,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	50	CUYD	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
Y0400	30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2				
		Siete, Inc.			\$45.00	\$58,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$35.00	\$45,500.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$30.00	\$39,000.00
		el terrero			\$42.00	\$54,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,300	TON	\$70.00	\$91,000.00
Y0440	40301-0000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
		Siete, Inc.			\$220.00	\$114,400.00
		AUI Inc.			\$210.00	\$109,200.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$275.00	\$143,000.00
		el terrero			\$165.00	\$85,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	520	TON	\$300.00	\$156,000.00
Y0460	40601-0000	FOG SEAL				
		Siete, Inc.			\$900.00	\$1,350.00
		AUI Inc.			\$981.00	\$1,471.50
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$3,750.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.5	TON	\$1,500.00	\$2,250.00
Y0480	41102-1000	PRIME COAT, METHOD 1				
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.00	\$3,300.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1.40	\$4,620.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2.00	\$6,600.00
		el terrero			\$2.00	\$6,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3,300	SQYD	\$4.00	\$13,200.00
Y0500	41105-0000	BLOTTER				
		Siete, Inc.			\$100.00	\$500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$803.00	\$4,015.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$60.00	\$300.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5.0	TON	\$175.00	\$875.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

17 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0520	41201-0000	TACK COAT				
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,300.00	\$1,950.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,038.00	\$1,557.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$1,650.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.5	TON	\$1,400.00	\$2,100.00
Y0540	55201-0200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)				
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,600.00	\$459,200.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,446.00	\$415,002.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,800.00	\$803,600.00
		el terrero			\$2,175.00	\$624,225.00
		Engineer's Estimate	287	CUYD	\$1,800.00	\$516,600.00
Y0560	55401-1000	REINFORCING STEEL				
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.50	\$110,850.00
		AUI Inc.			\$2.50	\$184,750.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1.00	\$73,900.00
		el terrero			\$2.95	\$218,005.00
		Engineer's Estimate	73,900	LB	\$4.00	\$295,600.00
Y0580	55601-0900	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL				
		Siete, Inc.			\$205.00	\$32,185.00
		AUI Inc.			\$313.00	\$49,141.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$170.00	\$26,690.00
		el terrero			\$390.00	\$61,230.00
		Engineer's Estimate	157	LNFT	\$350.00	\$54,950.00
Y0600	55901-2000	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TYPE 2				
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$21,125.00
		AUI Inc.			\$67.00	\$21,775.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$85.00	\$27,625.00
		el terrero			\$8.00	\$2,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	325	SQYD	\$75.00	\$24,375.00
Y0620	62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		Siete, Inc.			\$135.00	\$675.00
		AUI Inc.			\$167.00	\$835.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$120.00	\$600.00
		el terrero			\$120.00	\$600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$165.00	\$825.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

18 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0640	62201-2750	MOTOR GRADER				
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$1,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$193.00	\$965.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$160.00	\$800.00
		el terrero			\$175.00	\$875.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$240.00	\$1,200.00
Y0660	62201-3000	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR				
		Siete, Inc.			\$226.00	\$1,130.00
		AUI Inc.			\$171.00	\$855.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$60.00	\$300.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$1,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
Y0680	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		Siete, Inc.			\$59.00	\$590.00
		AUI Inc.			\$59.00	\$590.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$50.00	\$500.00
		el terrero			\$55.00	\$550.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$70.00	\$700.00
Y0700	62302-1000	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES				
		Siete, Inc.			\$150.00	\$750.00
		AUI Inc.			\$185.00	\$925.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$260.00	\$1,300.00
		el terrero			\$145.00	\$725.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$185.00	\$925.00
Y0720	62302-1100	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES				
		Siete, Inc.			\$175.00	\$875.00
		AUI Inc.			\$331.00	\$1,655.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$500.00	\$2,500.00
		el terrero			\$150.00	\$750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	5	HOUR	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
Y0740	62407-0000	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL				
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$45,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$24.00	\$16,800.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$15.00	\$10,500.00
		el terrero			\$45.00	\$31,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	700	CUYD	\$30.00	\$21,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

19 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0760	62510-2000	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		Siete, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1,661.00	\$2,325.40
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,100.00	\$1,540.00
		el terrero			\$2,220.00	\$3,108.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.4	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$9,800.00
Y0780	62515-2000	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		Siete, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$3,276.00	\$4,586.40
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,200.00	\$3,080.00
		el terrero			\$4,200.00	\$5,880.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1.4	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$9,800.00
Y0800	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM				
		Siete, Inc.			\$560.00	\$4,480.00
		AUI Inc.			\$432.00	\$3,456.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$400.00	\$3,200.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8	EACH	\$825.00	\$6,600.00
Y0820	63401-0300	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID				
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.00	\$9,500.00
		AUI Inc.			\$1.40	\$13,300.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1.00	\$9,500.00
		el terrero			\$0.50	\$4,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	9,500	LNFT	\$1.90	\$18,050.00
Y0840	63502-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3				
		Siete, Inc.			\$350.00	\$700.00
		AUI Inc.			\$619.00	\$1,238.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$900.00	\$1,800.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
Y0860	63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM				
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$3,250.00
		AUI Inc.			\$110.00	\$5,500.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$120.00	\$6,000.00
		el terrero			\$75.00	\$3,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	50	EACH	\$110.00	\$5,500.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

20 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: Y

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Options

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Y0880	63502-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
		Siete, Inc.			\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$30,493.00	\$60,986.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
		el terrero			\$15,060.00	\$30,120.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00
Y0900	63502-3900	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$2,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$825.00	\$8,250.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$310.00	\$3,100.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	EACH	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
Y0920	63505-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS				
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00
		AUI Inc.			\$4,740.00	\$948.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$11,500.00	\$2,300.00
		el terrero			\$5,900.00	\$1,180.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.20	MILE	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
Y0940	63506-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$5,200.00
		AUI Inc.			\$82.00	\$6,560.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$40.00	\$3,200.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$16,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	80	HOUR	\$55.00	\$4,400.00
Y0960	65001-1000	CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN DIVERSION (Including Remove and Restore for Site 2 - Rock Canyon)				
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$265,000.00
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$455,350.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$206,900.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$550,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$255,000.00
Total Schedule - All Items						
		Siete, Inc.				\$1,606,780.00
		AUI Inc.				\$1,863,572.32
		McMillen, Inc.				\$2,007,081.00
		el terrero				\$2,380,023.00
		Engineer's Estimate				\$2,655,450.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

21 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Solicitation No:

Division: Central Federal Lands

State: NM County: Sierra

Federal Land: BOR

Opened at: Lakewood, CO

Opened by: Jorey Deml

Date: 05/17/23

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the offers received for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____

Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____

Award Date: _____

Contractor	Comment	Bid Amount	Responsive
AUI Inc. 7420 Reading Ave SE Albuquerque, NM 87105		\$8,102,710.55	
Siete, Inc. 8155 Park Road Rye, CO 81069		\$8,982,540.00	
el terrero 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM 87144		\$10,002,602.51	
McMillen, Inc. 1470 Shoreline Dr., Suite 100 Boise, ID 83702		\$10,552,369.00	
Engineer's Estimate		\$7,965,200.00	

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

22 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0020	15101-0000	MOBILIZATION				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$700,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$770,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$1,750,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$1,000,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$917,944.00
A0040	15215-2000	SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE				
		AUI Inc.			\$35,640.00	\$35,640.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
		el terrero			\$54,687.50	\$54,687.50
		McMillen, Inc.			\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
A0060	15215-5000	SURVEY AND STAKING, BOX CULVERT				
		AUI Inc.			\$17,830.00	\$17,830.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
		el terrero			\$54,687.50	\$54,687.50
		McMillen, Inc.			\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
A0080	15225-0000	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING CONTROL				
		AUI Inc.			\$17,014.00	\$7,128.87
		Siete, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$8,380.00
		el terrero			\$130,000.00	\$54,470.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$60,000.00	\$25,140.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.419	MILE	\$9,000.00	\$3,771.00
A0100	15236-2000	SURVEY CONTROL, GRADE FINISHING				
		AUI Inc.			\$12,760.00	\$10,692.88
		Siete, Inc.			\$20,000.00	\$16,760.00
		el terrero			\$65,000.00	\$54,470.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$24,000.00	\$20,112.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.838	MILE	\$30,000.00	\$25,140.00
A0120	15301-0000	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$744,000.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$500,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$295,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$400,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$248,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

23 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0140	15401-0000	CONTRACTOR TESTING				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$239,880.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$500,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$195,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$186,000.00
A0160	15501-0000	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$8,985.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$28,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$62,000.00
A0180	15701-0000	SOIL EROSION CONTROL				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$52,291.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$8,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$186,000.00
A0200	15720-0000	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$8,284.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$48,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00
A0220	15802-0000	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$80,130.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$50,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$25,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$300,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$40,000.00
A0240	20101-0000	CLEARING AND GRUBBING				
		AUI Inc.			\$7,378.00	\$22,134.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00
		el terrero			\$32,666.67	\$98,000.01
		McMillen, Inc.			\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	3.00	ACRE	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

24 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0260	20301-1200	REMOVAL OF HEADWALL				
		AUI Inc.			\$6,651.00	\$13,302.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		el terrero			\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$4,800.00	\$9,600.00
A0280	20301-1900	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT				
		AUI Inc.			\$7,915.00	\$15,830.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		el terrero			\$22,500.00	\$45,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
A0300	20301-2400	REMOVAL OF SIGN				
		AUI Inc.			\$140.00	\$1,820.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00
		el terrero			\$475.00	\$6,175.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$400.00	\$5,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	13	EACH	\$400.00	\$5,200.00
A0320	20302-1200	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL				
		AUI Inc.			\$6.80	\$7,140.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$20.00	\$21,000.00
		el terrero			\$12.90	\$13,545.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$24.00	\$25,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,050	LNFT	\$14.00	\$14,700.00
A0340	20304-1000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$20,430.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$75,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$65,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$35,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$100,000.00
A0360	20310-1000	PLUG, EXISTING PIPE				
		AUI Inc.			\$3,944.00	\$7,888.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
		el terrero			\$5,800.00	\$11,600.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

25 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0380	20402-0000	SUBEXCAVATION				
		AUI Inc.			\$63.00	\$3,150.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$100.00	\$5,000.00
		el terrero			\$145.00	\$7,250.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$160.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	50	CUYD	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
A0400	20420-0000	EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION				
		AUI Inc.			\$44.00	\$470,800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$50.00	\$535,000.00
		el terrero			\$35.00	\$374,500.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$60.75	\$650,025.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10,700	CUYD	\$60.00	\$642,000.00
A0420	20801-0000	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION				
		AUI Inc.			\$41.00	\$49,815.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$45.00	\$54,675.00
		el terrero			\$55.00	\$66,825.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$37.00	\$44,955.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,215	CUYD	\$180.00	\$218,700.00
A0440	20803-0000	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL				
		AUI Inc.			\$320.00	\$17,600.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$260.00	\$14,300.00
		el terrero			\$120.00	\$6,600.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$137.00	\$7,535.00
		Engineer's Estimate	55	CUYD	\$220.00	\$12,100.00
A0460	20803-0000	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (native soil)				
		AUI Inc.			\$189.00	\$45,360.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$175.00	\$42,000.00
		el terrero			\$45.00	\$10,800.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$250.00	\$60,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	240	CUYD	\$150.00	\$36,000.00
A0480	25101-2300	PLACED RIPRAP, METHOD B, CLASS 3				
		AUI Inc.			\$238.00	\$236,810.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$199,000.00
		el terrero			\$380.00	\$378,100.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$120.00	\$119,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	995	CUYD	\$300.00	\$298,500.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

26 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0500	30202-2000	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2				
		AUI Inc.			\$46.00	\$128,800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$50.00	\$140,000.00
		el terrero			\$45.00	\$126,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$36.00	\$100,800.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2,800	TON	\$70.00	\$196,000.00
A0540	40301-0000	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT				
		AUI Inc.			\$244.00	\$292,800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$300.00	\$360,000.00
		el terrero			\$175.00	\$210,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$267.00	\$320,400.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,200	TON	\$300.00	\$360,000.00
A0560	40601-0000	FOG SEAL				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,176.00	\$4,704.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
		el terrero			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,875.00	\$7,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4.0	TON	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
A0580	41102-1000	PRIME COAT, METHOD 1				
		AUI Inc.			\$1.70	\$12,920.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.00	\$7,600.00
		el terrero			\$2.00	\$15,200.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1.58	\$12,008.00
		Engineer's Estimate	7,600	SQYD	\$4.00	\$30,400.00
A0600	41105-0000	BLOTTER				
		AUI Inc.			\$803.00	\$8,833.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$25.00	\$275.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$2,200.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$59.00	\$649.00
		Engineer's Estimate	11.0	TON	\$170.00	\$1,870.00
A0620	41201-0000	TACK COAT				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,247.00	\$4,988.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
		el terrero			\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$825.00	\$3,300.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4.0	TON	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

27 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0640	55201-0200	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,789.00	\$976,794.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$3,000.00	\$1,638,000.00
		el terrero			\$2,295.00	\$1,253,070.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$4,580.00	\$2,500,680.00
		Engineer's Estimate	546	CUYD	\$1,800.00	\$982,800.00
A0660	55302-3200	PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE GIRDER (CEDAR CANYON BRIDGE)				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,406.00	\$613,016.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$654,000.00
		el terrero			\$998.00	\$435,128.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,065.00	\$900,340.00
		Engineer's Estimate	436	LNFT	\$900.00	\$392,400.00
A0680	55401-1000	REINFORCING STEEL				
		AUI Inc.			\$2.70	\$228,690.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$3.00	\$254,100.00
		el terrero			\$3.25	\$275,275.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$0.90	\$76,230.00
		Engineer's Estimate	84,700	LB	\$4.00	\$338,800.00
A0700	55401-2000	REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED				
		AUI Inc.			\$2.70	\$125,550.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$3.50	\$162,750.00
		el terrero			\$3.75	\$174,375.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2.70	\$125,550.00
		Engineer's Estimate	46,500	LB	\$4.00	\$186,000.00
A0720	55601-0900	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL				
		AUI Inc.			\$353.00	\$54,715.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$300.00	\$46,500.00
		el terrero			\$3.90	\$604.50
		McMillen, Inc.			\$385.00	\$59,675.00
		Engineer's Estimate	155	LNFT	\$350.00	\$54,250.00
A0740	55601-0900	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL (NM Type A32)				
		AUI Inc.			\$488.00	\$136,640.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$425.00	\$119,000.00
		el terrero			\$680.00	\$190,400.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$640.00	\$179,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	280	LNFT	\$650.00	\$182,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

28 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0760	55901-2000	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING, TYPE 2				
		AUI Inc.			\$68.00	\$22,100.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$100.00	\$32,500.00
		el terrero			\$8.00	\$2,600.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$155.00	\$50,375.00
		Engineer's Estimate	325	SQYD	\$75.00	\$24,375.00
A0780	56401-1000	BEARING DEVICE, ELASTOMERIC				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,157.00	\$9,256.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00
		el terrero			\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00
A0800	56501-0300	DRILLED SHAFT, 30-INCH DIAMETER				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,362.00	\$490,320.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$540,000.00
		el terrero			\$1,800.00	\$648,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,945.00	\$700,200.00
		Engineer's Estimate	360	LNFT	\$2,300.00	\$828,000.00
A0820	61701-4550	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM MGS, TYPE 2, CLASS A WOOD POSTS				
		AUI Inc.			\$134.00	\$13,400.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$100.00	\$10,000.00
		el terrero			\$150.00	\$15,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$200.00	\$20,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	100	LNFT	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
A0840	61702-1500	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE MGS TANGENT				
		AUI Inc.			\$5,278.00	\$21,112.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
		el terrero			\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$8,750.00	\$35,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
A0860	61707-0000	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING				
		AUI Inc.			\$137.00	\$27,400.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$150.00	\$30,000.00
		el terrero			\$134.00	\$26,800.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$250.00	\$50,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	200	LNFT	\$150.00	\$30,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

29 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A0880	62201-0250	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY				
		AUI Inc.			\$167.00	\$1,670.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$135.00	\$1,350.00
		el terrero			\$95.00	\$950.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$250.00	\$2,500.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$165.00	\$1,650.00
A0900	62201-2750	MOTOR GRADER				
		AUI Inc.			\$193.00	\$1,930.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$200.00	\$2,000.00
		el terrero			\$175.00	\$1,750.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$300.00	\$3,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$240.00	\$2,400.00
A0920	62201-3000	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR				
		AUI Inc.			\$171.00	\$1,710.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$225.00	\$2,250.00
		el terrero			\$200.00	\$2,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$110.00	\$1,100.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$230.00	\$2,300.00
A0940	62301-0000	GENERAL LABOR				
		AUI Inc.			\$59.00	\$1,180.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$60.00	\$1,200.00
		el terrero			\$55.00	\$1,100.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$100.00	\$2,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	HOUR	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
A0960	62302-1000	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES				
		AUI Inc.			\$185.00	\$1,850.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$150.00	\$1,500.00
		el terrero			\$145.00	\$1,450.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$500.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$185.00	\$1,850.00
A0980	62302-1100	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES				
		AUI Inc.			\$331.00	\$3,310.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$175.00	\$1,750.00
		el terrero			\$150.00	\$1,500.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$500.00	\$5,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	10	HOUR	\$200.00	\$2,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

30 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1000	62407-0000	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL				
		AUI Inc.			\$23.00	\$31,050.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$40.00	\$54,000.00
		el terrero			\$45.00	\$60,750.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$18.50	\$24,975.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1,350	CUYD	\$25.00	\$33,750.00
A1020	62510-2000	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		AUI Inc.			\$1,560.00	\$3,900.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00
		el terrero			\$4,500.00	\$11,250.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,400.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2.5	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$17,500.00
A1040	62515-2000	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD				
		AUI Inc.			\$3,078.00	\$7,695.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00
		el terrero			\$4,800.00	\$12,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$4,800.00	\$12,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	2.5	ACRE	\$7,000.00	\$17,500.00
A1060	63301-0000	SIGN SYSTEM				
		AUI Inc.			\$478.00	\$3,824.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
		el terrero			\$790.00	\$6,320.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$750.00	\$6,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	8	EACH	\$825.00	\$6,600.00
A1080	63401-0300	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID				
		AUI Inc.			\$1.50	\$27,900.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1.00	\$18,600.00
		el terrero			\$0.50	\$9,300.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1.00	\$18,600.00
		Engineer's Estimate	18,600	LNFT	\$1.50	\$27,900.00
A1100	63502-0600	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3				
		AUI Inc.			\$678.00	\$2,712.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
		el terrero			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$600.00	\$2,400.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

31 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1120	63502-1300	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM				
		AUI Inc.			\$120.00	\$10,800.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$85.00	\$7,650.00
		el terrero			\$85.00	\$7,650.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$275.00	\$24,750.00
		Engineer's Estimate	90	EACH	\$110.00	\$9,900.00
A1140	63502-2000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN				
		AUI Inc.			\$34,260.00	\$137,040.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
		el terrero			\$29,000.00	\$116,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$11,250.00	\$45,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	4	EACH	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00
A1160	63502-3900	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN				
		AUI Inc.			\$904.00	\$18,080.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$500.00	\$10,000.00
		el terrero			\$890.00	\$17,800.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$500.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	20	EACH	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
A1180	63505-1000	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS				
		AUI Inc.			\$5,237.00	\$2,094.80
		Siete, Inc.			\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00
		el terrero			\$5,800.00	\$2,320.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	0.40	MILE	\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00
A1200	63506-0500	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER				
		AUI Inc.			\$79.00	\$12,640.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$65.00	\$10,400.00
		el terrero			\$300.00	\$48,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$93.75	\$15,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	160	HOUR	\$55.00	\$8,800.00
A1220	63510-0100	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR				
		AUI Inc.			\$4,876.00	\$302,312.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$5,000.00	\$310,000.00
		el terrero			\$3,950.00	\$244,900.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$1,935.00	\$119,970.00
		Engineer's Estimate	62	WEEK	\$3,000.00	\$186,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Report Date: 05/22/23

32 out of 32

Source Selection Information - See FAR 2.101 & 3.104

Project No: NM FLAP SIE 10(1)

Schedule: A

Project Name: Lakeshore Road

Schedule Type: Base

Line Item Number	Pay Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
A1240	63701-0000	FIELD OFFICE				
		AUI Inc.			\$181,604.00	\$181,604.00
		Siete, Inc.			\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
		el terrero			\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	1	EACH	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
A1260	65001-1000	CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN DIVERSION (Including Remove and Restore for Site 1 - Hot Springs Landing)				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$653,320.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$500,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$1,080,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$925,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$315,000.00
A1280	65001-1000	CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN DIVERSION (Including Remove and Restore for Site 4 - Cedar Canyon)				
		AUI Inc.			Lump Sum	\$707,110.00
		Siete, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$600,000.00
		el terrero			Lump Sum	\$1,150,000.00
		McMillen, Inc.			Lump Sum	\$890,000.00
		Engineer's Estimate	ALL	LPSM	Lump Sum	\$400,000.00
Total Schedule - All Items						
		AUI Inc.				\$8,102,710.55
		Siete, Inc.				\$8,982,540.00
		el terrero				\$10,002,602.51
		McMillen, Inc.				\$10,552,369.00
		Engineer's Estimate				\$7,965,200.00